

GURU NANAK EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY (REGD.)

Administrative Block, Guru Nanak College Campus, New No. 161, Old No.53, Guru Nanak Salai, Velachery, Chennai - 600 042.



Inauguration of

------Shaheed Bhagat Singh Sports Complex and Saragarhi Shooting Academy











Guru Nanak Educational Society (Regd.)

and its units

GURU NANAK COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

Affiliated to University of Madras
Accredited at 'A++' Grade by NAAC | An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution

GURU NANAK MAT. HR. SEC. SCHOOL

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution

Cordially invite you with great pleasure to participate in the inaugural function of

Shaheed Bhagat Singh Sports Complex and Saragarhi Shooting Academy

Chief Guest

Thiru. Udhayanidhi Stalin

Hon'ble Minister for Sports and Youth Welfare Government of Tamil Nadu

has kindly consented to inaugurate

Day & Date: Wednesday, 20th December, 2023

Time: 1.00 pm

Venue : Guru Nanak College Campus

Rajinder Singh Bhasin

President

Manjit Singh Nayar

General Secretary & Correspondent



Venue - Sports Complex

Inauguration of 1.00 pm Shaheed Bhagat Singh

Sports Complex and

Saragarhi Shooting Academy

Thiru. Udhayanidhi Stalin

Hon'ble Minister for Sports and Youth Welfare

Government of Tamil Nadu

Venue - Shaheed Baba Deep Singh Auditorium

1.10 pm Prayer Tamil Thai Vazhthu

Welcome Address 1.15 pm : Manjit Singh Nayar

General Secretary & Correspondent

Felicitations 1.20 pm

1.25 pm Profile of Institutions : Dr. Marlene Morais

Advisor

Sports Excellence Initiatives &: Dr. K. Namasivayam 1.30 pm

Achievements

Convenor, Sports Council

Address by the Chief Guest 1.35 pm: Thiru. Udhayanidhi Stalin

Hon'ble Minister for Sports and Youth Welfare

Government of Tamil Nadu

Acknowledgements 1.45 pm

Vote of Thanks 1.50 pm : Jasbir Singh Narula

Vice President

National Anthem 1.55 pm